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NAME Hometown
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ
Allen, Charmaine Euclid, OH
Allensworth, Megan Plainfield, IL
Arnett, Anita Richmond, TX

Barnes, Josie K

Bell, Tiffany

Bennett, Sabrina
Bishop, Kaylene
Boomershine, Lindsay
Brown, Shanice
Callahan, Keli A
Cantrell, Amanda K
Carter, Debby

Clark, Shemeddra
Clemmer, Breanna L
Crawley, Verity
Crayton, Christi D
Cummings, Kelsey
Dato, Angela
DiRado, Deanna R
Duggan, Anne Marie
Elliott, Crystal
Fournier, Mandi
Galante, Ashly G
Gallegos, Mari
Garin, Renee
Gasca, Stephanie
Godoy, Marlon
Groce Pinel, Anna
Hanna, Arica M
Hardy, Natalie
Harmon, Kyra
Harris, TyMesha
Hiraoka, Nichole
Hirata, Stefanie M
Hobdy, Stacy
Howard, Hailey

Hull, Katelyn

Huth, Nicole A
Jacobsen, Ellen
Johnson, Liz A
Jones, Katherine L
Kammerer, Melissa
Kilian, Samantha R
Knierim, Bailey
Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen S
Koster, Jamie
Kulick, Kelly

Leavitt, Salena L
Macan, Ashlynne
MacLeod, Amber T
Malone, Mollie
McCarthy, Erin
McClellan, Bria
McEntee, Kristin E
Mendoza-Cervantes, Ruth
Miller, Tara

Morgan, Amanda
Morris, Lani
Nosbusch, Jessica C
O Connor, Rebecca A
Orlikowski, Robin

Hermitage, TN
Fredericksburg, VA
Dunnigan, CA
Medical Lake, WA
Brigham City, UT
Platte City, MO
Las Vegas, NV
Fair Oaks, CA
Pflugerville, TX
Garland, TX
Lebanon, IL

Lake Wales, FL

N Las Vegas, NV
Oxford, NC
Parker, CO
Greensburg, PA
Edmond, OK
Palm Bay, FL
Braintree, VT
Palm Harbor, FL
Hendersonville, TN
Allentown, PA
Hometown, IL
Antioch, CA
Morrisville, NC
Maricopa, AZ
Eagle River, AK
Windsor, CO

Las Vegas, NV
Daly City, CA

San Jose, CA
Covina, CA
Westminister, CO
North Olmsted, OH
Hermiston, OR
Las Vegas, NV
Niagara Falls, NY
Miami, FL

Staten Island, NY
POLK CITY, IA

Colorado Springs, CO

Ewa Beach, HI
Washougal, WA
Union, NJ

Liberty Lake, WA
Henderson, NV
Conway, SC
Belleville, IL
Elkhorn, NE
Glendale, AZ
Whiting, IN
Flowery Branch, GA
Markleton, PA
Killeen, TX
Bremerton, WA
Sierra Vista, AZ
Knoxville, TN
Grand Rapids, Ml

Entries Winnings S1

31 $290.00 213
5 $35.00 257
3 $35.00 245
10 $195.00 248
10 $110.00 248
10 $45.00 170
10 $10.00 210
5 $10.00 214
40 $440.00 257
3 $25.00 223
40 $345.00 235
40 $495.00 232
2 $10.00 206
10 $65.00 213
3 $25.00 194
5 $17.50 258
4 $10.00 189
5 $10.00 195
5 $10.00 211
2 $50.00 279
3 $60.00 223
25 $130.00 213
2 $25.00 220
40 $225.00 191
2 $10.00 191
5 $50.00 244
5 $50.00 214
9 $10.00 229
5 $25.00 221
5 $10.00 229
4 $20.00 191
16 $10.00 178
10 $60.00 223
6 $10.00 182
5 $25.00 234
5 $10.00 163
20 $90.00 207
5 $25.00 188
5 $20.00 204
1 $10.00 257
20 $35.00 235
10 $25.00 175
20 $80.00 211
2 $25.00 227
5 $10.00 226
10 $20.00 244
3 $35.00 208
8 $150.00 244
7 $35.00 187
2 $10.00 181
40 $115.00 214
6 $40.00 245
15 $270.00 300
2 $25.00 205
2 $25.00 217
5 $50.00 245
2 $50.00 256
5 $10.00 235
2 $25.00 234
10 $120.00 232
10 $50.00 183
10 $10.00 245

279
201
257
268
226
207
201
192
267
195
221
226
222
215
235
183
205
227
212
215
216
213
254
226
258
216
239
177
198
190
238
189
205
212
214
213
201
190
201
245
210
215
226
216
192
204
219
242
243
241
202
226
243
178
223
192
188
171
206
226
200
199

S3

195
184
200
255
247
204
167
171
180
225
211
258
160
214
268
193
160
194
199
248
237
197
225
257
203
266
257
174
289
196
153
188
233
157
218
144
203
300
181
201
246
227
204
230
194
194
191
279
188
163
242
163
257
219
256
236
226
166
223
255
208
235
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Orth, Wendy
Pancoast, Pamela
Peterson, Emily
Pierson, Alyssa
Posnanski, Fallon
Powell, Samantha
Reid, Karen J
Reitz, Vickie M
Respeto, Erica R
Roller, Kimie
Rosberg, Kristina L
Rowe, Shannon
Sabo, Rina
Sadowski, Nicole

Sagawa-Pananganan, Lysande

Sarney, Jodi

Saulnier-Lacer, Mackenzie L

Schaibly, Katelyn
Shannon, Shauna
Silva, Kaitlin
Silvers, Annie
Snell, Jasmine L
Stone, Randi
Thompson, Tona
Tonsing, Chelsea
Tucker, Alyssa M
Warwick, Amanda
Watkins, Rebeca
Watson, Stacie
Westlake, Sarah J
Wong, Felicia
Wooldridge, Courtney
Wyrick, Amanda
Yamada, Saige H
Ybarra, Rhonda L
Zabierek, Briana
Zapf, Kelly K
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Hometown

Dewey, AZ
Lomita, CA
West Fargo, ND
Waukesha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Grantsville, UT
Tracy, CA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Kapolei, HI

Ord, NE
Westland, Ml
Bennett, CO
Downers Grove, IL
Hanapepe, HI
Huntley, IL
Loveland, CO
Lapeer, Ml
Albuquerque, NM
Canyon Cntry, CA
Spokane, WA
Papillion, NE
Mundelein, IL
Anderson, CA
Johnstown, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Swansea, IL
Clarksville, TN
San Diego, CA
Cortland, IL
Calgory, AB
Danville, KY
Liberty Hill, TX
Kaneohe, HI
Las Vegas, NV
Lockport, IL
Denver, CO

Entries Winnings S1

10 $25.00 201
2 $10.00 237
8 $10.00 216
40 $200.00 212
20 $60.00 206
2 $10.00 209
20 $95.00 198
1 $10.00 199
3 $10.00 221
4 $25.00 213
20 $252.50 235
5 $10.00 211
5 $25.00 193
5 $25.00 226
5 $10.00 223
5 $10.00 259
3 $25.00 256
2 $25.00 183
40 $410.00 247
10 $10.00 203
4 $25.00 247
20 $352.50 234
1 $25.00 216
5 $70.00 236
40 $130.00 200
40 $175.00 212
2 $25.00 211
6 $10.00 257
5 $35.00 206
3 $25.00 234
20 $10.00 248
10 $65.00 206
11 $100.00 183
5 $25.00 245
5 $100.00 226
1 $10.00 215
5 $17.50 175

202
188
204
228
192
224
257
225
192
223
227
256
170
226
220
173
234
211
237
189
186
224
288
228
212
224
213
202
202
223
181
214
217
206
245
257
247

S3

217
205
187
165
200
168
197
167
160
201
193
177
204
228
191
235
238
298
192
194
188
258
202
237
234
226
217
221
207
225
215
182
226
208
265
247
258



